Non Classroom Seniority List for AHS
Seniority Data as of 11-08-2025

Tech Assist Non-Classroom

Last Name First Name
Dunlop Jr Matthew
Tavitian Rosemarie
Jones William
Rooney Barbara
Wozniuk Peter
Drury Secilia
Landau Michele
Adams Maria
Enright Christopher
Thurber Caitlin
Costa Kevin
Theodore Gregory
Cohen Jonathan
Mueller Louanne
Thelian Andrew
Sanchioli Virginia
Gattringer John
Shah Faiza
Lomangino Kristie
Calandrillo Teresa
Shah Nosheen
Glaser Kristina
Glaser Andrew
Aslanidis Savelios
Figueroa Karla
Rotella Kathryn
Chin Renee
Coriolan-Victome Sabine
Perrotto Daniel
Martin Judith
Guillaume Jaynes
Jose Mercy
Tine Lisa
Gilmartin James

Seniority
101
96
83
80
73
72
67
60
60
58
58
55
54
52
51
48
47
42
38
33
32
30
29
25
24
24
24
23
23
20
18
15
14
14

Seniority
Date
7/10/1978
11/20/1978
1/27/1993
3/5/1990
2/1/1973
9/27/1988
1/30/2002
7/8/1985
3/9/1999
9/2/2003
9/1/2004
5/30/2006
2/12/1997
9/3/2008
9/2/2003
1/21/2003
6/28/2004
9/6/2005
1/22/2008
9/9/2009
9/2/2008
6/3/2010
6/2/2010
1/12/2013
9/3/2009
5/28/2015
1/19/2016
9/12/1996
1/25/2016
1/17/2017
5/23/2016
9/5/2018
9/4/2018
1/22/2019



Prince
Jacob
Smolin
Mayorga
Schneider
Perso
Jacob
Klein
Confusione
Personius
San Filippo
Sleckman
Ginsburg
Sorto
DeDomenico
Ramos
Masi
McCann
Singh
Naparstek
Wood
Konovalyuk
Gonzalez
Hoelldobler
Wetherell
Dickler
Nicholas
Cook-Garard
Bolante
Winslow
O'Brien
Amalraj
Dreksler
Murphy
Jose
Cempa-Danziger
Pastor
Hammer
Shum
Causarano
Coyle
DeMasi
Thelian
Santana

Errol
Kevin
Sandra
Claudia
Tara
Anthony
Lawrence
Mitchell
Carolyn
Casey
Alexandra
John
Abigail
Lisa
Frank
Melissa
Sal
Angela
Harpreet
Nikoleta
Hilarie
Mariya
Christina
Elizabeth
Michael
Harrison
Bridget
Jeanine
Yelena
Maryellen
Mildred
Mary
Denyse
Patti Anne
Elizabeth
Donna
Katlyn
Ruchel
Henry
Joseph
Brian
Regina
Kathleen
Jhoesly
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2/3/2014
5/23/2016
9/1/1994
9/19/2011
9/1/2017
3/16/2022
9/4/2018
1/26/2019
9/1/2016
9/14/2017
5/27/2015
1/27/2020
9/1/2022
1/25/2017
9/13/2017
5/30/2018
2/17/2022
1/24/2023
9/1/2023
9/1/2016
9/5/2017
9/1/2023
2/28/2024
3/6/2024
9/10/2008
5/31/2018
9/4/2018
9/4/2018
9/18/2024
9/1/2016
9/1/2016
9/4/2018
9/4/2018
1/22/2019
1/26/2022
2/24/2022
1/24/2023
9/1/2024
1/27/2025
9/1/2016
5/29/2018
9/4/2018
9/4/2018
10/7/2018



Ambrosio
Sadloski
Malone
Murray
Monahan
Sambar
Heit
Veresmortean
Mensah
Singh
Joya
Adeniran
Lee
Joseph
Kennedy
Reeves
Gabrus
Carlin
Cangelosi
Felix
Snow
Greiner
Arcieri
DeRusso
Dathe
Russo
Colombo
Eberhart
Uddin
Schurr
Takemura
Shah
Siddiqi
Boyle
Reynolds
Feldman
Finneran

Joseph
Tracie
Kyra

lan
Sarah
Marcus
Molly
Cristina
Lucy
Johanna
Jemema
Loni
Jacqueline
Nadia
Barbara
Maureen
Joanne
Laurence
Thomas
Anne-Marcia
Mary Ann
Christine
Christian
Christian
Derek
James
Karen
Teresa
Zain
Alissa
Kathryn
Devesh
Fatima
John
Chris
Hallie
Kevin
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11/1/2018
11/6/2018
11/7/2018
3/4/2019
5/21/2019
1/21/2024
1/25/2024
3/26/2024
4/6/2024
4/6/2024
9/9/2024
2/4/2025
6/5/1995
9/4/2018
9/4/2018
9/4/2018
9/4/2018
1/22/2019
1/22/2019
9/1/2019
10/18/2021
10/18/2021
1/24/2023
2/28/2023
5/30/2023
6/15/2023
7/10/2023
8/7/2023
9/1/2023
2/27/2024
7/1/2024
7/1/2024
9/1/2024
7/14/2025
10/18/2021
9/1/2025
9/1/2025



