

## Non Classroom Seniority List for AHS

Seniority Data as of 11-08-2025

### Tech Assist Non-Classroom

<b>Last Name</b>	<b>First Name</b>	<b>Seniority</b>	<b>Seniority Date</b>
Dunlop Jr	Matthew	101	7/10/1978
Tavitian	Rosemarie	96	11/20/1978
Jones	William	83	1/27/1993
Rooney	Barbara	80	3/5/1990
Wozniuk	Peter	73	2/1/1973
Drury	Secilia	72	9/27/1988
Landau	Michele	67	1/30/2002
Adams	Maria	60	7/8/1985
Enright	Christopher	60	3/9/1999
Thurber	Caitlin	58	9/2/2003
Costa	Kevin	58	9/1/2004
Theodore	Gregory	55	5/30/2006
Cohen	Jonathan	54	2/12/1997
Mueller	Louanne	52	9/3/2008
Thelian	Andrew	51	9/2/2003
Sanchioli	Virginia	48	1/21/2003
Gattringer	John	47	6/28/2004
Shah	Faiza	42	9/6/2005
Lomangino	Kristie	38	1/22/2008
Calandrillo	Teresa	33	9/9/2009
Shah	Nosheen	32	9/2/2008
Glaser	Kristina	30	6/3/2010
Glaser	Andrew	29	6/2/2010
Aslanidis	Savelios	25	1/12/2013
Figueroa	Karla	24	9/3/2009
Rotella	Kathryn	24	5/28/2015
Chin	Renee	24	1/19/2016
Coriolan-Victome	Sabine	23	9/12/1996
Perrotto	Daniel	23	1/25/2016
Martin	Judith	20	1/17/2017
Guillaume	Jaynes	18	5/23/2016
Jose	Mercy	15	9/5/2018
Tine	Lisa	14	9/4/2018
Gilmartin	James	14	1/22/2019

Prince	Errol	12	2/3/2014
Jacob	Kevin	12	5/23/2016
Smolin	Sandra	11	9/1/1994
Mayorga	Claudia	10	9/19/2011
Schneider	Tara	10	9/1/2017
Perso	Anthony	10	3/16/2022
Jacob	Lawrence	9	9/4/2018
Klein	Mitchell	9	1/26/2019
Confusione	Carolyn	8	9/1/2016
Personius	Casey	8	9/14/2017
San Filippo	Alexandra	7	5/27/2015
Stleckman	John	7	1/27/2020
Ginsburg	Abigail	7	9/1/2022
Sorto	Lisa	6	1/25/2017
DeDomenico	Frank	6	9/13/2017
Ramos	Melissa	6	5/30/2018
Masi	Sal	6	2/17/2022
McCann	Angela	6	1/24/2023
Singh	Harpreet	6	9/1/2023
Naparstek	Nikoleta	5	9/1/2016
Wood	Hilarie	5	9/5/2017
Konovalyuk	Mariya	5	9/1/2023
Gonzalez	Christina	5	2/28/2024
Hoelldobler	Elizabeth	5	3/6/2024
Wetherell	Michael	4	9/10/2008
Dickler	Harrison	4	5/31/2018
Nicholas	Bridget	4	9/4/2018
Cook-Garard	Jeanine	4	9/4/2018
Bolante	Yelena	4	9/18/2024
Winslow	Maryellen	3	9/1/2016
O'Brien	Mildred	3	9/1/2016
Amalraj	Mary	3	9/4/2018
Dreksler	Denyse	3	9/4/2018
Murphy	Patti Anne	3	1/22/2019
Jose	Elizabeth	3	1/26/2022
Cempa-Danziger	Donna	3	2/24/2022
Pastor	Katlyn	3	1/24/2023
Hammer	Ruchel	3	9/1/2024
Shum	Henry	3	1/27/2025
Causarano	Joseph	2	9/1/2016
Coyle	Brian	2	5/29/2018
DeMasi	Regina	2	9/4/2018
Thelian	Kathleen	2	9/4/2018
Santana	Jhoesly	2	10/7/2018

Ambrosio	Joseph	2	11/1/2018
Sadloski	Tracie	2	11/6/2018
Malone	Kyra	2	11/7/2018
Murray	Ian	2	3/4/2019
Monahan	Sarah	2	5/21/2019
Sambar	Marcus	2	1/21/2024
Heit	Molly	2	1/25/2024
Veresmorteau	Cristina	2	3/26/2024
Mensah	Lucy	2	4/6/2024
Singh	Johanna	2	4/6/2024
Joya	Jemema	2	9/9/2024
Adeniran	Loni	2	2/4/2025
Lee	Jacqueline	1	6/5/1995
Joseph	Nadia	1	9/4/2018
Kennedy	Barbara	1	9/4/2018
Reeves	Maureen	1	9/4/2018
Gabus	Joanne	1	9/4/2018
Carlín	Laurence	1	1/22/2019
Cangelosi	Thomas	1	1/22/2019
Felix	Anne-Marcia	1	9/1/2019
Snow	Mary Ann	1	10/18/2021
Greiner	Christine	1	10/18/2021
Arcieri	Christian	1	1/24/2023
DeRusso	Christian	1	2/28/2023
Dathe	Derek	1	5/30/2023
Russo	James	1	6/15/2023
Colombo	Karen	1	7/10/2023
Eberhart	Teresa	1	8/7/2023
Uddin	Zain	1	9/1/2023
Schurr	Alissa	1	2/27/2024
Takemura	Kathryn	1	7/1/2024
Shah	Devesh	1	7/1/2024
Siddiqi	Fatima	1	9/1/2024
Boyle	John	1	7/14/2025
Reynolds	Chris	0	10/18/2021
Feldman	Hallie	0	9/1/2025
Finneran	Kevin	0	9/1/2025